Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

Country SailNo
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Lightning Class Association

2018 ILCA Youth World
Championship
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RESULTS

Overall

NAOV, Greece, 3 - 7 July
2018

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Appendix A

Skipper Crew 1 Crew 2 R1

14748 J. HAYDEN M. RYAN B. HAYES Jr. 1.0

15144 V. GOURGIOTIS G. M. KYPRAIOS 3.0
TSOULFAS

15333 J. HACKEROTT E. van M. PEEK 5.0
DEURSEN

15582 T. PROBST M. WEBER J. PROBST 2.0

14817 T. ATHANASOPOULOS D. TASSIOS N. GIOTOPOULOS 6.0

YOGO

15399 P. NATHO FUENTES B. M. FUENTES 4.0
FUENZALIDA

15382 R. ROBINSON G. G. GRENAUER 7.0
GRENAUER

14619 P. COLANTUONO A. REED J. MORRISON 9.0

14522 M. BALANEVSKY E. T. WEBER 14.0
STOFFMAN

15415 L. PESOLA M. ARO J. PARTANEN 13.0

15599 B.FOLDS J. TOMCZAK J. FOLDS 12.0

14970 A. GIURIA M. PANIZO M. PAZ 11.0

14377 CH. KARDAMI A. E. NOTARA 8.0
PAPANIKITA

15500 A. KESKINEN L. VIRTANEN E. HEMMING (17.0

OCS)
14672 S. BALANEVSKY R. GREEN R. HOLICK 10.0
15368 G. MAVROGEORGIS N 15.0

Rank

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Country SailNo Skipper

USA

SA

=

—

GRE

14748 J. HAYDEN

15582 T. PROBST

15144 V. GOURGIOTIS

15399 P. NATHO FUENTES

. D.
ATHANASIOU CHRONOPOULOS

R1

Crew 1

M. RYAN

M. WEBER

G. TSOULFAS

R2

R3 R4

(16.0) 2.0 4.0

70  (140) 20
10 60 1.0
40 40 3.0
50 10 6.0
30 50 7.0
RDG

(11.

0) 7.0 8.0

10.0 3.0 5.0

(15.0) 8.0 10.0

2.0

1.0  (15.0)

13.0 9.0 12.0

3.0

12.0 9.0

120 100  (14.0)

6.0

17.0 17.0
DNF DNC

14.0 15.0 11.0

8.0

B. FUENZALIDA

13.0 13.0

Crew 2
B. HAYES Jr.

J. PROBST

M. KYPRAIOS

M. FUENTES

3.0

5.0

7.0

1.0

4.0

6.0

(17.0

DSQ)

14.0

2.0

12.0

8.0

17.0

DNC

9.0

13.0

GREECE
R6 R7

1.0 1.0

5.0 2.0

DPI1

5.0 (11.0)
(170 4.0

ocCS)

7.0 (8.0)
(8.0) 3.0

6.0 6.0

3.0 12.0
2.0 9.0

11.0 5.0

9.0 (16.0)
13.0 (14.0)
12.0 10.0
10.0 7.0

(170 150
OCS)

(170  13.0
oCS)

Place Points

1

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

Total
35.0

36.0

34.0

41.0

34.0

34.0

51.0

59.0

69.0

71.0

73.0

74.0

74.0

91.0

91.0

92.0

Nett
19.0

22.0

23.0

24.0

26.0

26.0

40.0

42.0

54.0

56.0

57.0

60.0

60.0

74.0

74.0

75.0



Rank

10

1

12
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14

15

16

Rank
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Country SailNo Skipper
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USA

CAN
GRE

FIN

Country

BRA

ihem

FIN

B

CHI

PER

15333

14817

15382

14377

14619

14672

14970

15599

15415

14522

15368

15500

SailNo
15333

15415

15399

14970

15582

14817

15500

15144

15368

14619

15382

14377

15599

14672

J. HACKEROTT

T. ATHANASOPOULOS YOGO

R. ROBINSON

CH. KARDAMI

P. COLANTUONO

S. BALANEVSKY

A. GIURIA

B. FOLDS

L. PESOLA

M. BALANEVSKY

G. MAVROGEORGIS

Crew 1

E. van DEURSEN

D. TASSIOS

G. GRENAUER

A. PAPANIKITA

A. REED

R. GREEN

M. PANIZO

J. TOMCZAK

M. ARO

E. STOFFMAN

N. ATHANASIOU

A. KESKINEN L. VIRTANEN
R2
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Skipper Crew 1

J. HACKEROTT

L. PESOLA

P. NATHO FUENTES

A. GIURIA

T. PROBST

T. ATHANASOPOULOS YOGO

A. KESKINEN

V. GOURGIOTIS

G. MAVROGEORGIS

P. COLANTUONO

R. ROBINSON

CH. KARDAMI

B. FOLDS

S. BALANEVSKY

E. van DEURSEN

M. ARO

B. FUENZALIDA

M. PANIZO

M. WEBER

D. TASSIOS

L. VIRTANEN

G. TSOULFAS

N. ATHANASIOU

A. REED

G. GRENAUER

A. PAPANIKITA

J. TOMCZAK

R. GREEN

Crew 2

M. PEEK

N. GIOTOPOULOS

G. GRENAUER

E. NOTARA

J. MORRISON

R. HOLICK

M. PAZ

J. FOLDS

J. PARTANEN

T. WEBER

D. CHRONOPOULOS

E. HEMMING

Crew 2
M. PEEK

J. PARTANEN

M. FUENTES

M. PAZ

J. PROBST

N. GIOTOPOULOS

E. HEMMING

M. KYPRAIOS

D. CHRONOPOULOS

J. MORRISON

G. GRENAUER

E. NOTARA

J. FOLDS

R. HOLICK

Place

5

1

12

13

14

15

OoCs

Place

RDG

10

1

Points

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

17.0

Points
1.0

2.0

3.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

10.0

12.0

13.0

14.0



E 14522 M. BALANEVSKY E. STOFFMAN T. WEBER 15.0
CAN
R3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

14817 T. ATHANASOPOULOS YOGO D. TASSIOS N. GIOTOPOULOS 1
GRE

14619 P. COLANTUONO A. REED J. MORRISON

USA

15399 P. NATHO FUENTES B. FUENZALIDA M. FUENTES

CHI

15382 R.ROBINSON G. GRENAUER  G. GRENAUER

CAN

15599 B. FOLDS J. TOMCZAK J. FOLDS

USA

15415 L.PESOLA M. ARO J. PARTANEN 11.0

FIN

15368 G. MAVROGEORGIS N. ATHANASIOU D. CHRONOPOULOS 13 13.0

GRE

14672 S. BALANEVSKY R. GREEN R. HOLICK 15 15.0

CAN

R4

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

- 15333 J. HACKEROTT E.van DEURSEN M. PEEK

15582 T. PROBST M. WEBER J. PROBST

USA

14619 P. COLANTUONO A. REED J. MORRISON

USA



Rank

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

Rank

10

1"

12

13

14

15

15

Country

B

CHI

i+l

CAN

PER

i+l

CAN

i+l

CAN

Country

=

GRE

PER

GRE

SailNo
15399

15382

14970

14522

14672

15599

15368

14377

15415

15500

SailNo
14817

15599

15144

15399

15333

15382

15582

14377

14672

14748

14522

14970

15368

15415

14619

15500

Skipper
P. NATHO FUENTES

R. ROBINSON

A. GIURIA

M. BALANEVSKY

S. BALANEVSKY

B. FOLDS

G. MAVROGEORGIS

CH. KARDAMI

L. PESOLA

A. KESKINEN

Crew 1
B. FUENZALIDA

G. GRENAUER

M. PANIZO

E. STOFFMAN

R. GREEN

J. TOMCZAK

N. ATHANASIOU

A. PAPANIKITA

M. ARO

L. VIRTANEN

RS

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Skipper

T. ATHANASOPOULOS YOGO

B. FOLDS

V. GOURGIOTIS

P. NATHO FUENTES

J. HACKEROTT

R. ROBINSON

T. PROBST

CH. KARDAMI

S. BALANEVSKY

J. HAYDEN

M. BALANEVSKY

A. GIURIA

G. MAVROGEORGIS

L. PESOLA

P. COLANTUONO

A. KESKINEN

Crew 1
D. TASSIOS

[

. TOMCZAK

G. TSOULFAS

B. FUENZALIDA

E. van DEURSEN

G. GRENAUER

M. WEBER

>

. PAPANIKITA

R. GREEN

M. RYAN

E. STOFFMAN

M. PANIZO

N. ATHANASIOU

M. ARO

A. REED

L. VIRTANEN

Crew 2

M. FUENTES

G. GRENAUER

M. PAZ

T. WEBER

R. HOLICK

J. FOLDS

D. CHRONOPOULOS

E. NOTARA

J. PARTANEN

E. HEMMING

Crew 2
N. GIOTOPOULOS

J. FOLDS

M. KYPRAIOS

M. FUENTES

M. PEEK

G. GRENAUER

J. PROBST

E. NOTARA

R. HOLICK

B. HAYES Jr.

T. WEBER

M. PAZ

D. CHRONOPOULOS

J. PARTANEN

J. MORRISON

E. HEMMING

Place Points

7 7.0
8 8.0
9 9.0
10 10.0
1 11.0
12 12.0
13 13.0
14 14.0
15 15.0
DNC 17.0
Place Points
1 1.0
2 2.0
3 3.0
4 4.0
5 5.0
6 6.0
7 7.0
8 8.0
9 9.0
10 10.0
1 11.0
12 12.0
13 13.0
14 14.0
DSQ 17.0
DNC 17.0



Rank

10

11

12

13

14

14

14

Rank

R6

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Country SailNo Skipper

USA
-1
CAN

=

USA

—

GRE

BRA

GRE
PER

USA

i+l
CAN

+=

GRE

Country
_—

USA
—

GRE
CHI
USA
FIN
-1

CAN

FIN

r—

GRE

-1

CAN

14748

14522

14619

15144

15333

15382

14817

15399

15599

15500

15415

14377

14970

15582

14672

15368

SailNo
14748

15144

15399

15582

15415

15382

15500

14817

14522

J. HAYDEN

M. BALANEVSKY

P. COLANTUONO

V. GOURGIOTIS

J. HACKEROTT

R. ROBINSON

T. ATHANASOPOULOS YOGO

P. NATHO FUENTES

B. FOLDS

A. KESKINEN

L. PESOLA

CH. KARDAMI

A. GIURIA

T. PROBST

S. BALANEVSKY

G. MAVROGEORGIS

Crew 1
M. RYAN

E. STOFFMAN

A. REED

G. TSOULFAS

E. van DEURSEN

G. GRENAUER

D. TASSIOS

B. FUENZALIDA

J. TOMCZAK

L. VIRTANEN

M. ARO

A. PAPANIKITA

M. PANIZO

M. WEBER

R. GREEN

N. ATHANASIOU

R7

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Skipper
J. HAYDEN

V. GOURGIOTIS

P. NATHO FUENTES

T. PROBST

L. PESOLA

R. ROBINSON

A. KESKINEN

T. ATHANASOPOULOS YOGO

M. BALANEVSKY

Crew 1
M. RYAN

G. TSOULFAS

B. FUENZALIDA

M. WEBER

M. ARO

G. GRENAUER

L. VIRTANEN

D. TASSIOS

E. STOFFMAN

Crew 2
B. HAYES Jr.

T. WEBER

J. MORRISON

M. KYPRAIOS

M. PEEK

G. GRENAUER

N. GIOTOPOULOS

M. FUENTES

J. FOLDS

E. HEMMING

J. PARTANEN

E. NOTARA

M. PAZ

J. PROBST

R. HOLICK

D. CHRONOPOULOS

Crew 2
B. HAYES Jr.

M. KYPRAIOS

M. FUENTES

J. PROBST

J. PARTANEN

G. GRENAUER

E. HEMMING

N. GIOTOPOULOS

T. WEBER

Place

DPI1

10

1

13

0oCs

0oCs

0oCs

Place

Points
1.0

2.0

3.0

5.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

12.0

13.0

17.0

17.0

17.0

Points
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0



15333 J. HACKEROTT E.van DEURSEN M. PEEK

15368 G. MAVROGEORGIS N. ATHANASIOU D. CHRONOPOULOS 13

GRE

14672 S. BALANEVSKY R. GREEN R. HOLICK 5.0

CAN

Scoring codes used

DNC Did not come to the starting area 17
DPI1 1 point discretionary penalty 5

OCS On course side at start or broke rule 30.1 17

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.4
www.sailwave.com




